
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Christian 00:23:23.54 22

2 FRA 00:23:48.61 35

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:06.22 57

4 Quantico 00:26:02.64 78

5 Highland School 00:26:20.94 83

6 Christ Chapel Academy 00:27:12.92 101

7 Grymes Memorial School 00:28:37.86 126

8 Foxcroft School 00:28:39.17 131

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

The New Community School 00:39:45.82 1
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Christian 00:23:23.54 18 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 454 Virginia Henson 00:22:44.61 3

2 4 459 CeCe Lucas 00:23:00.40 4

3 6 465 Addison Wright 00:23:38.16 6

4 9 456 Kate Howell 00:24:10.99 9

5 11 453 Abby Gould 00:24:34.97 (11)

6 14 447 Izabella Castillo 00:25:36.96 (14)

7 16 457 Londyn Kennedy 00:25:42.06 (16)

2 FRA 00:23:48.61 11 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 579 Ellie Cymrot 00:21:53.15 1

2 2 586 Nayli Velasquez 00:22:26.10 2

3 5 583 Chelsea Hwang 00:23:28.52 5

4 32 587 Ari Rivera 00:27:26.65 27

5 43 580 Riya Menachery 00:28:46.83 (35)

6 45 581 Lilian Bowman 00:28:55.18 (36)

7 48 585 Joleen Johnson 00:30:33.08 (38)

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:06.22 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 535 Ruth Taferi 00:23:50.48 8

2 12 536 Iman Vactor 00:24:49.89 12

3 18 538 Kamila Yusupova 00:25:48.21 18

4 19 534 Ella Kellebrew 00:25:56.32 19

5 23 533 Odelia Jia 00:26:18.99 (21)

6 27 532 Ana Glotfelty 00:26:46.90 (24)

7 55 537 Sara Whitehead 00:31:26.99 (45)

4 Quantico 00:26:02.64 8 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 500 Sarah Brill 00:23:38.60 7

2 17 507 Kallie Williams 00:25:46.44 17

3 22 505 Elise Sowinski 00:26:08.88 20

4 42 503 Chloe Perez 00:28:36.65 34

5 49 504 Haley Price 00:30:40.81 (39)

6 50 498 Brooke Bean 00:30:47.00 (40)

7 54 501 Jane Gwinn 00:31:26.36 (44)

5 Highland School 00:26:20.94 4 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 483 Carly Goins 00:24:23.96 10

2 13 481 Madisyn Carter 00:25:03.17 13

3 33 485 Bee Merchant 00:27:31.10 28

4 40 487 Amelia Murphy 00:28:25.54 32

6 Christ Chapel Academy 00:27:12.92 8 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 414 Reilly Dolan 00:25:40.79 15

2 24 420 Delicia Miller 00:26:20.08 22

3 39 419 Samantha McLarty 00:28:16.35 31

4 41 413 Gabrielle Cunningham 00:28:34.46 33

5 58 411 Jasmin Blackman 00:32:24.18 (47)
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Girls 5k

6 59 412 Ciara Burgess 00:32:25.11 (48)

7 60 418 Zaida Jones 00:32:40.50 (49)

7 Grymes Memorial School 00:28:37.86 8 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 599 Lucy Rabb 00:26:58.55 25

2 31 592 Maisy Bullard 00:27:24.72 26

3 36 593 Joale Foster 00:27:46.49 29

4 57 596 Olivia Queen 00:32:21.69 46

5 66 598 Lyla Frantz 00:37:03.81 (50)

6 67 597 Ava Seale 00:37:15.37 (51)

7 68 594 Abby Fithian 00:37:15.38 (52)

8 Foxcroft School 00:28:39.17 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 425 Gwen Ebnoether 00:26:23.04 23

2 38 430 Madison Rector 00:28:05.36 30

3 47 431 Sandra Rimkute 00:29:20.32 37

4 51 427 Fiona Joyce 00:30:47.97 41

5 52 426 Genia Green 00:31:08.45 (42)

6 53 428 Subira Kibali 00:31:19.54 (43)

7 71 434 Katarina Sochurek 00:41:41.78 (53)
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 579 Ellie Cymrot SO 00:21:53.15 FRA

2 2 586 Nayli Velasquez 7th 00:22:26.10 FRA

3 3 454 Virginia Henson K 00:22:44.61 Fredericksburg Christian

4 4 459 CeCe Lucas K 00:23:00.40 Fredericksburg Christian

5 5 583 Chelsea Hwang 8th 00:23:28.52 FRA

6 6 465 Addison Wright K 00:23:38.16 Fredericksburg Christian

7 7 500 Sarah Brill K 00:23:38.60 Quantico

8 8 535 Ruth Taferi K 00:23:50.48 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 9 456 Kate Howell K 00:24:10.99 Fredericksburg Christian

10 10 483 Carly Goins K 00:24:23.96 Highland School

11 (11) 453 Abby Gould K 00:24:34.97 Fredericksburg Christian

12 12 536 Iman Vactor K 00:24:49.89 Randolph-Macon Academy

13 13 481 Madisyn Carter K 00:25:03.17 Highland School

14 (14) 447 Izabella Castillo K 00:25:36.96 Fredericksburg Christian

15 15 414 Reilly Dolan K 00:25:40.79 Christ Chapel Academy

16 (16) 457 Londyn Kennedy K 00:25:42.06 Fredericksburg Christian

17 17 507 Kallie Williams K 00:25:46.44 Quantico

18 18 538 Kamila Yusupova K 00:25:48.21 Randolph-Macon Academy

19 19 534 Ella Kellebrew K 00:25:56.32 Randolph-Macon Academy

20 0 462 Emma Roberson K 00:26:01.29 Fredericksburg Christian

21 0 455 Gracie Herron K 00:26:07.91 Fredericksburg Christian

22 20 505 Elise Sowinski K 00:26:08.88 Quantico

23 (21) 533 Odelia Jia K 00:26:18.99 Randolph-Macon Academy

24 22 420 Delicia Miller K 00:26:20.08 Christ Chapel Academy

25 23 425 Gwen Ebnoether K 00:26:23.04 Foxcroft School

26 0 451 Courtney Dix K 00:26:26.41 Fredericksburg Christian

27 (24) 532 Ana Glotfelty K 00:26:46.90 Randolph-Macon Academy

28 25 599 Lucy Rabb K 00:26:58.55 Grymes Memorial School

29 0 450 Elsa Diederich K 00:27:04.91 Fredericksburg Christian

30 0 458 Savannah Langaas K 00:27:20.21 Fredericksburg Christian

31 26 592 Maisy Bullard K 00:27:24.72 Grymes Memorial School

32 27 587 Ari Rivera 6th 00:27:26.65 FRA

33 28 485 Bee Merchant K 00:27:31.10 Highland School

34 0 461 Macee Peterson K 00:27:33.04 Fredericksburg Christian

35 0 452 Addison Geyer K 00:27:38.76 Fredericksburg Christian

36 29 593 Joale Foster K 00:27:46.49 Grymes Memorial School

37 0 460 Morgan Mudd K 00:27:53.28 Fredericksburg Christian

38 30 430 Madison Rector K 00:28:05.36 Foxcroft School

39 31 419 Samantha McLarty K 00:28:16.35 Christ Chapel Academy

40 32 487 Amelia Murphy K 00:28:25.54 Highland School

41 33 413 Gabrielle Cunningham K 00:28:34.46 Christ Chapel Academy

42 34 503 Chloe Perez K 00:28:36.65 Quantico

43 (35) 580 Riya Menachery FR 00:28:46.83 FRA

44 0 463 Claire Webb K 00:28:54.05 Fredericksburg Christian

45 (36) 581 Lilian Bowman 8th 00:28:55.18 FRA

46 0 448 Judah Crawford K 00:28:57.68 Fredericksburg Christian

47 37 431 Sandra Rimkute K 00:29:20.32 Foxcroft School

48 (38) 585 Joleen Johnson 7th 00:30:33.08 FRA

49 (39) 504 Haley Price K 00:30:40.81 Quantico

50 (40) 498 Brooke Bean K 00:30:47.00 Quantico

51 41 427 Fiona Joyce K 00:30:47.97 Foxcroft School
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Girls 5k

52 (42) 426 Genia Green K 00:31:08.45 Foxcroft School

53 (43) 428 Subira Kibali K 00:31:19.54 Foxcroft School

54 (44) 501 Jane Gwinn K 00:31:26.36 Quantico

55 (45) 537 Sara Whitehead K 00:31:26.99 Randolph-Macon Academy

56 0 464 Justyce Williams K 00:32:07.62 Fredericksburg Christian

57 46 596 Olivia Queen K 00:32:21.69 Grymes Memorial School

58 (47) 411 Jasmin Blackman K 00:32:24.18 Christ Chapel Academy

59 (48) 412 Ciara Burgess K 00:32:25.11 Christ Chapel Academy

60 (49) 418 Zaida Jones K 00:32:40.50 Christ Chapel Academy

61 0 578 Hannah Mejeur JR 00:32:48.71 FRA

62 0 582 Abby Freehling 8th 00:33:09.50 FRA

63 0 421 Yosabeth Taye K 00:33:19.15 Christ Chapel Academy

64 0 499 Marissa Bleigh K 00:33:44.06 Quantico

65 0 588 Harper Schmidt 6th 00:34:50.03 FRA

66 (50) 598 Lyla Frantz K 00:37:03.81 Grymes Memorial School

67 (51) 597 Ava Seale K 00:37:15.37 Grymes Memorial School

68 (52) 594 Abby Fithian K 00:37:15.38 Grymes Memorial School

69 0 551 Grace Hunt K 00:39:45.82 The New Community School

70 0 595 Caton Payne K 00:40:47.13 Grymes Memorial School

71 (53) 434 Katarina Sochurek K 00:41:41.78 Foxcroft School

72 0 584 Mia Wielgoszinski 8th 00:48:57.58 FRA

Printed: 9/26/2023 5:30:44 PM Page: 5 of 5


